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(+1)7026754771 - https:/lwww.dpinoyjoint.com/

The Card of D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo from Las Vegas contains about 89 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $10.9. What User likes about D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo:
the most popular dish was delicious $20.99 crispy pata (pork trotters and knuckles.) but highly recommend the
kapamilya package $80.99 (4ppl-6ppl) when coming with a party. it's worth a lot more. the personal is limited in
English. we asked what the most popular items are per dish and ordered them from the kamayan menu dish a (1
pick:) lumping shanghai (egg roll) dish b (1 pick:) pork sisig (shrinked dish c (2 picks:... read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about
D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo:
serve some traditional home boiled dishes that are usually their version when eating filipino. take or leave
situation that is more than take vacation. the best court we had was the boneless bangus(milkfish) bistek.
otherwise the remaining 3 dishes were lacking. no alcohol license. read more. In the kitchen of D' Pinoy Joint
Flamingo in Las Vegas, traditional dishes are prepared with typical Asian spices fine, Besides, the successful
blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a beautiful
case of Asian Fusion.
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Rice dishes
BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE

fippetizers

FRIED VEGETABLE LUMPIA

Soups

TINOLANG MANOK
Mains

BEEF BULALO

Tish dishes
ADOBONG PUSIT
Side dishes
LUMPIANG SHANGHAI

[ ]
Rice
HOUSE SPECIALS FRIED RICE

fippetizer

CRISPY CHICKEN SKIN

For the small hunger

EGG ROLL

Tingerfood

CALAMARES

Starters

FISH BALLS

$10.0

$7.0

$11.0

$13.0

$10.0

$7.0

$11.0

$7.0

$9.0

$7.0

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Main Course

PAN FRIED CHICKEN

Indischer Reis

GARLIC RICE

Vegetable

OKOY

Side Order

SHIMP FRIED RICE

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Seafoods

SIZZLING BANGUS SISIG

Proteins

FRIED OR GRILLED TILAPIA

Entree

PORK TONKATSU

Soups and Noodles

MIKI BIHON

$10.0

$9.0

$7.0

$8.0

$10.0

$13.0

$14.0

$11.0

$9.0

$10.0
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Sari-Saring Tiakanin 4t Tba
Pa

TOKWA'T BABOY $11.0
Chefs Specially

PATA TIM $19.0
ﬁl.F [ ] ﬁ .l

BEEF CALDERETA $12.0
Tlocano Specialties

DINAKDAKAN $12.0
7l Day Breakfast & Nibbles
CHICHARON BULAKLAK $7.0
VCB AU day Breakfast
LECHON PAKSIW $11.0
Al Day Meryendas

GOTO $10.0
Tampofs na Tutuin ng
Remedios

KALDERETANG KAMBING $13.0
ﬂﬁ l l. [ ]

CANTON BIHON $10.0
Daddy’s dtbp

ADOBO FRIED RICE $10.0

Popular Ttems

COMBO SPECIAL $9.0
PORK ADOBO $10.0
To Start

OXTAIL SOUP $11.0

Plate Specials

THREE PIECE PORK OR CHICKEN

BBQ SKEWER $9.0
Most Toved Restaurants

PORK BBQ SKEWER $2.8
Whole Chicken

HALF CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN $9.0
Pinoy Dishes (Ulam)
DINUGUAN $11.0
Soup &amp;amp; Mirienda
FRESH LUMPIA $6.0
These types of dishes are

being served

NOODLES

Main Dishes

BICOL EXPRESS $12.0

CHICKEN ADOBO $10.0
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Soup

SINIGANG SALMON BELLY
CHICKEN ARROZCALDO

Pork dishes*

LECHON KAWALI
CRISPY PATA

Platters

CHICKEN AFRITADA
PORK AFRITADA

Beef

OXTAIL KARE-KARE

BEEF PAPAITAN
SIZZLING BISTEK

Chicken

/?’5‘5_* GRILLED CHICKEN

Noodles

SWEET SPAGHETTI
PANCIT BIHON CANTON
PANCIT PALABOK MALABON

Popular products

NILAGANG BAKA
SINIGANG
LOMI

$13.0
$10.0

$11.0
$17.0

$10.0
$11.0

$14.0
$12.0
$12.0

$10.0

$14.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0

Short Orders

TAPSILOG
BANGSILOG
TOSILOG
LONGSILOG

Pork

INIHAW N BABOY
SIZZLING BOPIS
SIZZLING PORK SISIG

CRISPY PORK BINAGOONGAN
WITH EGGPLANT

BINAGOONGAN CRISPY PATA
WITH EGGPLANT

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN
EGGS

ONIONS
TOMATOES
PORK MEAT
TRAVEL

EGG

Seafood
INIHAW N PUSIT

SIZZLING MIXED SEAFOOD
FRIED DAING BANGUS
GRILLED BANGUS

PINAKSIW N BANGUS

SWEET AND SOUR FISH FILLET
PINAPUTOK N PAMPANO

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$11.0
$11.0
$12.0

$12.0

$19.0

$13.0
$14.0
$12.0
$13.0
$14.0
$11.0
$14.0
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PINANGAT N PAMPANO $14.0 PINAPUTOK N TILAPIA $13.0
FRIED OR GRILLED PAMPANO $13.0 PINAKFISH $16.0
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D’ Pinoy Joint Ramingo

6820 W Flamingo Rd, 89103, Las Opening Hours:

Vegas, US, United States Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -21:00
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