



https://menulist.menu 6820 W Flamingo Rd, 89103, Las Vegas, US, United States (+1)7026754771 - https://www.dpinoyjoint.com/









<u>The Card</u> of D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo from Las Vegas contains about **89** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.9. What <u>User</u> likes about D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo:

the most popular dish was delicious \$20.99 crispy pata (pork trotters and knuckles.) but highly recommend the kapamilya package \$80.99 (4ppl-6ppl) when coming with a party. it's worth a lot more. the personal is limited in English. we asked what the most popular items are per dish and ordered them from the kamayan menu dish a (1 pick:) lumping shanghai (egg roll) dish b (1 pick:) pork sisig (shrinked dish c (2 picks:... read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo:

serve some traditional home boiled dishes that are usually their version when eating filipino. take or leave situation that is more than take vacation. the best court we had was the boneless bangus(milkfish) bistek. otherwise the remaining 3 dishes were lacking. no alcohol license. read more. In the kitchen of D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo in Las Vegas, traditional dishes are prepared with typical **Asian spices fine**, Besides, the successful blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion.

	须

Rice dishes		Indian	
BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE	\$10.0	CHICKEN CURRY	\$10.0
Appetizers		Tapas -	
FRIED VEGETABLE LUMPIA	\$7.0	EGGPLANT	
Soups		Main Course	
TINOLANG MANOK	\$11.0	PAN FRIED CHICKEN	\$9.0
Mains		Indischer Reis	
BEEF BULALO	\$13.0	GARLIC RICE	\$7.0
Fish dishes		Vegetable	
ADOBONG PUSIT	\$10.0	ОКОҮ	\$8.0
Side dishes		Side Order	
LUMPIANG SHANGHAI	\$7.0	SHIMP FRIED RICE	\$10.0
Rice		Munchies	
HOUSE SPECIALS FRIED RICE	\$11.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$13.0
Appetizer		Seafoods	
CRISPY CHICKEN SKIN	\$7.0	SIZZLING BANGUS SISIG	\$14.0
For the small hunger		Proteins	
EGG ROLL		FRIED OR GRILLED TILAPIA	\$11.0
Fingerfood		Entree	
CALAMARES	\$9.0	PORK TONKATSU	\$9.0
Starters		Soups and Noodles	
FISH BALLS	\$7.0	MIKI BIHON	\$10.0

		STAN	
	1		
-			1
		THE STATE OF THE S	4

Sari-Saring Kakanin At Iba Pa		Popular Items COMBO SPECIAL \$9.0	
TOKWA'T BABOY	\$11.0		φοιο
		Turf	
Chef's Specialty		PORK ADOBO	\$10.0
PATA TIM	\$19.0	To Start	
Filipino Favorites		OXTAIL SOUP	\$11.0
BEEF CALDERETA	\$12.0	Plate Specials	
Ilocano Specialties	¢12.0	THREE PIECE PORK OR CHICKEN BBQ SKEWER	\$9.0
DINAKDAKAN \$12.0		Most Loved Restaurants	
All Day Breakfast & Nit	\$7.0	PORK BBQ SKEWER	\$2.8
VCB All day Breakfast LECHON PAKSIW	\$11.0	Whole Chicken HALF CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	\$9.0
All Day Meryendas	,	Pinoy Dishes (Ulam) DINUGUAN	\$11.0
Tampok na Lutuin ng Remedios	\$10.0	Soup Eamp;amp; Mirien FRESH LUMPIA	da \$6.0
KALDERETANG KAMBING	\$13.0	These types of dishes are	
Noodelicious CANTON BIHON	\$10.0	being served NOODLES	
Daddy's Atbp ADOBO FRIED RICE	\$10.0	Main Dishes BICOL EXPRESS CHICKEN ADOBO	\$12.0 \$10.0

\$8.0

Soup			Short Orders	
SINIGANG	SALMON BELLY	\$13.0	TAPSILOG	\$8.0
CHICKEN	ARROZCALDO	\$10.0	BANGSILOG	\$8.0
			TOSILOG	\$8.0
Pork di	shes*		LONGSILOG	\$8.0
LECHON K	KAWALI	\$11.0	_	
CRISPY PA	ATA	\$17.0	Pork	
			INIHAW N BABOY	\$11.0
Platter	1		SIZZLING BOPIS	\$11.0
CHICKEN	AFRITADA	\$10.0	SIZZLING PORK SISIG	\$12.0
PORK AFF	RITADA	\$11.0	CRISPY PORK BINAGOONGAN WITH EGGPLANT	\$12.0
Beef			BINAGOONGAN CRISPY PATA WITH EGGPLANT	\$19.0
OXTAIL KA	ARE-KARE	\$14.0		
BEEF PAP	AITAN	\$12.0	Ingredients Used	
SIZZLING	BISTEK	\$12.0	TILAPIA	
01 • 1			CHICKEN	
Chicker	1		EGGS	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0	ONIONS	
	CRISPY CHICKEN		TOMATOES	
No.	MANG FELIX CHICKEN	\$14.0	PORK MEAT	
A1 11			TRAVEL	
Noodle	S		EGG	
SWEET SF	PAGHETTI	\$10.0		
PANCIT BIHON CANTON		\$10.0	Seafood	
PANCIT PA	ALABOK MALABON	\$10.0	INIHAW N PUSIT	\$13.0
			SIZZLING MIXED SEAFOOD	\$14.0
ropula	r products		FRIED DAING BANGUS	\$12.0
NILAGANO	G BAKA	\$12.0	GRILLED BANGUS	\$13.0
SINIGANG		\$10.0	PINAKSIW N BANGUS	\$14.0
LOMI		\$10.0	SWEET AND SOUR FISH FILLET	\$11.0

PINAPUTOK N PAMPANO

\$14.0



PINANGAT N PAMPANO	\$14.0	PINAPUTOK N TILAPIA	\$13.0
FRIED OR GRILLED PAMPANO	\$13.0	PINAKFISH	\$16.0



D' Pinoy Joint Flamingo

6820 W Flamingo Rd, 89103, Las Vegas, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -21:00

